LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300  FAX : 626-454-8399
HBI600 SERIES
Rugged Gymnasium Luminaire
PAGE C-26
• Rugged Gymnasium Luminaire

HBI600-7-4Lx
HBI600-8-4Lx
ORDERING GUIDE
LAMP / WIRING
• Prevents damage to lamp and electrical
shock during lamping and re-lamping.
• Allows safe entry to wire way channel where
power connector can be disconnected for
maintenance to fixture.
LI
7_3/4"
16_1/2"
5_3/4"
LR = LED T8 internal driver light tube.
Single end powered.
Non-shunted sockets used.
L
N
LI = LED T8 internal driver light tube.
Both ends powered.
Shunted sockets used.
L
N
Gasketing
 MECHANICAL OPTIONS SUFFIX
GSK*
LED Luminaire ON/OFF Safety Switch
Motion Sensor
 ELECTRICAL OPTIONS SUFFIX
TS2
MS
TEST NO.=LA-T2198
LAMP TYPE=LED T8 Internally Driven Light Tube*
NO. OF LAMP=5
LUMENS PER LAMP=1700
WATTS PER LAMP=18.5
PHOTOMETRY TYPE=C
* Test with major manufacturer's
LED T8 light tube(s), consult
L.A. Lighting for details.
LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO. 10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL 626-454-8300  |   FAX 626-454-8399   |   www.lalighting.com
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Lumen Output = 7660 lumens
Luminaire Efficiency = 90.1%
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
0-30
0-40